General Description
The MAX16191 is a single-channel, ultra-high accuracy
supervisor circuit that monitors low core system supply
voltages. The reset output asserts when the monitored
supply voltage falls outside of the factory-trimmed under
voltage/overvoltage threshold window. The reset output
deasserts after reset timeout period when the monitored
supply voltage falls within the threshold window. The reset

DC-DC
0.6V – 0.9V
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16191ATA00/VY+T -40°C to +125°C 8-TDFN
MAX16191ATA00/VY+T -40°C to +125°C 8-TDFN
MAX16191ATA01/VY+ -40°C to +125°C 8-TDFN
MAX16191ATA01/VY+T -40°C to +125°C 8-TDFN
MAX16191ATA02/VY+ -40°C to +125°C 8-TDFN
MAX16191ATA02/VY+T -40°C to +125°C 8-TDFN
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
Y = Side-wettable package.
MAX16191 Ultra-High,  0.35% Accuracy Supervisory Circuit
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  14
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER